
Utilizzi licei musicali a.s. 2018/19 - Graduatorie.

Liceo musicale Classe di concorso

Numero 
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Provincia di 

titolarità

Numero 

anni di 

servizio Punteggio

Secco Suardo A55 Euphonium 2 /

Secco Suardo AA55 Arpa 2 1 Bellantone Domenica Giuseppa BG

Secco Suardo AC55 Clarinetto 1 /

Secco Suardo AE55 Fagotto 7 /

Secco Suardo AF55 Fisarmonica 3 /

Secco Suardo AK55 Sassofono 4 /

Secco Suardo AL55 Tromba 3 1 Panico Francesco Giuseppe BG

Secco Suardo AM55 Violino 4 /

1 Alcaras Salvatore BG 2

2 Musco Filomena BG 1

Secco Suardo AQ55 Organo 4 /

Secco Suardo AT55 Basso tuba 1 /

Secco Suardo A64 3 1 Giupponi Donato BG

Gambara Basso tuba 1 /

Gambara Clavicembalo 8 /

Gambara Euphonium 1 /

Gambara Flauto 4 1 Cima Daniela Virginia BS

Gambara Organo 6 /

Gambara Tromba 2 1 Piccinelli Giulio BS

Gambara Trombone 1 /

Gambara A63 2 /

Golgi AC55 Clarinetto 5 /

Golgi AD55 Corno 2 /

Golgi AW55 Flauto Traverso 8 1 Cima Daniela Virginia BS

Golgi AF55 Fisarmonica 4 /

Golgi AH55 Oboe 3 /

Golgi AI55 Percussioni 7 /

Golgi AJ55 Pianoforte 9 /

Golgi AK55 Sassofono 1 /

Secco Suardo AO55 Canto 1
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Golgi AL55 Tromba 2 /

Golgi AO55 Canto 7 /

Golgi A53 Storia della Musica 2 1 Rocca Paola BS

Golgi A63 Tecnologie Musicale 2 /

Golgi A64 Teoria Analisi e Composizione3 /

Golgi AM55 Violino 3 /

Golgi AN55 Violoncello               3 /

Ciceri FAGOTTO 3 /

Ciceri OBOE 1 1 Fiorentini Davide CO

Ciceri PERCUSSIONI 4 /

Ciceri TUBA 1 /

1 Mocata Vincenzo MI 5

2 Pedraglio Umberto MI 3

Ciceri A53 10 /

Ciceri A63 6 1 Liberti Vittorio CO

Stradivari AC55 Clarinetto 5 /

Stradivari AD55 Corno 1 /

Stradivari AK55 Sassofono 2 /

Stradivari AL55 Tromba 4 /

Stradivari AM55 Violino 2 /

Stradivari AN55 Violoncello 18 /

Stradivari AP55 Contrabbasso 3 /

Stradivari A63 10 /

Stradivari A64 6 1 Radice Luigi MI

Grassi AA55 Arpa 1 /

Grassi AB55 Chitarra 7 1 Artina Giovanni Luigi BG

Grassi AQ55 Organo 1 /

Grassi AS55 Viola 1 /

D'Arco D'Este AF55 Fisarmonica 2 /

D'Arco D'Este AO55 Canto 2 /

Tenca A55 Flauto dolce 3 /

Ciceri VIOLONCELLO 2
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1 Ballabio Claudio MI 2

2 Banducci Marco MI 5

Tenca AC55 Clarinetto 15 /

Tenca AD55 Corno 4 /

Tenca AH55 Oboe 4 /

Tenca AI55 Percussioni 11 1 Scazzetta Marco

1 Ravizza Filippo Emanuele MI 3 259

2 Dambrosio Rosanna MI 3 123

Tenca AJ55 Pianoforte 11 3 Colella Roberto MI 2 224

4 Prassel Maria Pia MI 2 134

5 Di Muzio Chiara MI 2 66

6 Borali Chiara MI 1

Tenca AL55 Tromba 4 /

Tenca AO55 Canto 8 /

Tenca AP55 Contrabbasso 6 1 Musso Francesco

Tenca AR55 Trombone 1 /

Tenca A53 2 1 Ferraro Caruso Marialuisa MI

Tenca A63 2 /

1 Radice Luigi MI 6

Tenca A64 6 2 Castano Maria Rosa MI 3

3 Mariani Lorenzo Daniele MI 2

4 Mambrini Ravasi Eleonora MI 1

Zucchi Clarinetto 1 /

Zucchi Contrabbasso 2 1 Musso Francesco

Zucchi Corno Francese 1 /

1 Ravizza Filippo Emanuele MI 3 259

2 Dambrosio Rosanna MI 3 123

Zucchi Pianoforte 23 3 Colella Roberto MI 2 224

4 Prassel Maria Pia MI 2 134

5 Di Muzio Chiara MI 2 66

6 Borali Chiara MI 1

Zucchi Sassofono 3 1 Fornoni Enea MI

Zucchi Viola 1 /

Tenca AB55 Chitarra 5
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1 Ballabio Claudio MI 2

2 Banducci Marco MI 5

1 Ravizza Filippo Emanuele MI 3 259

2 Dambrosio Rosanna MI 3 123

3 Colella Roberto MI 2 224

Quasimodo AJ55 Pianoforte 7 4 Prassel Maria Pia MI 2 134

5 Di Muzio Chiara MI 2 66

6 Borali Chiara MI 1

1 Mocata Vincenzo MI 5

2 Mancuso Maria Cristina MI 2

Quasimodo AO55 Canto 1 /

Quasimodo A53 2 1 Ferraro Caruso Marialuisa MI

Quasimodo A63 6 /

1 Radice Luigi MI 6

Quasimodo A64 3 2 Castano Maria Rosa MI 3

3 Mariani Lorenzo Daniele MI 2

4 Mambrini Ravasi Eleonora MI 1

Cairoli arpa 1 /

Cairoli canto 12 /

Cairoli chitarra 2 /

Cairoli oboe 1 /

Cairoli percussioni 15 1 Buccino Antonio PV

Cairoli tromba 1 /

Cairoli A63 10 /

Manzoni canto 2 /

Manzoni corno 2 /

Manzoni tromba 2 /

Manzoni A63 (Tec.mus) 4 1 Mambrini Ravasi Eleonora MI

Candiani Arpa 1 /

Candiani Canto 4 /

Candiani Contrabbasso 1 /

Candiani Corno 2 /

Candiani Fagotto 1 /

Quasimodo AB55 Chitarra 1

Quasimodo AN55 Violoncello 4
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Candiani Oboe 3 /

Candiani Percussioni 6 /

Candiani Tromba 3 /

Candiani Trombone 3 /

Candiani Viola 1 1 Mirolli Giovanni VA

Candiani Violoncello 4 1 Mocata Vincenzo MI


